Hilti HIT-RE500- SD Injectable Mortar with Rebar (500B)
2 - 3
4 - 9
10 -11
12 - 23
24 - 26
27 - 32
33

Anchor Systems
Hilti online: www.hilti.com.hk
Ordering designation Weight
Sales pack
quantity
Item number
HDE 500 CB DISPENSER KIT 1 pc 34990781)
HDE 500-A22 box 2.2 kg 1 pc 2005630
HDE 500-A22 CR/CB cas 2.2 kg 1 pc 2005637
HDE 500-A22 empty 2.4 kg 1 pc 434724
1) This is a non-stock item. For detailed lead time information please contact your Hilti representative.
Dispenser HDE 500-A22
Applications
■ Injection of Hilti HIT adhesive mortar for fastening anchor rods
and rebars in concrete and masonry
■ No need for external power source supply
■ Serial fastenings and/or injection in deep holes
Advantages
■ Dose adjustment knob for accurate and controlled dispensing
■ Fast, easy foil pack loading
■ High battery capacity (up to 100x500ml foil packs)
Technical data
Dispenser, setting tool, accessory,
tester type
Dispensers
Ordering designation Weight
Sales pack
quantity
Item number
HDM 330 CB DISPENSER KIT 1 pc 34990821)
HDM 330 CB CARDBOARD BOX 1 pc 34991031)
HDM 500 CB DISPENSER KIT (2060870 W/ACC) 1 pc 3499081
HDM 330 cas 1 pc 2060429
HDM 500 cas 1 pc 2060870
HDM 330 box 1.5 kg 1 pc 2005640
HDM 500 box 1.8 kg 1 pc 2005641
1) This is a non-stock item. For detailed lead time information please contact your Hilti representative.
Dispenser HDM
Applications
■ Injection of Hilti HIT adhesive mortar for fastening anchor rods
and rebars in concrete and masonry
Advantages
■ Fast, easy foil pack loading
Technical data
Dispenser, setting tool, accessory,
tester type
Dispensers, n/a
5 May 2016
104
Drilling and Demolition
4
Ordering designation Diameter Working length Length
Sales pack
quantity
Item number
TE-YD 16/59 16 mm 400 mm 590 mm 1 pc 2018956
TE-YD 18/59 18 mm 400 mm 590 mm 1 pc 2018957
TE-YD 20/59 20 mm 400 mm 590 mm 1 pc 2018959
TE-YD 22/59 22 mm 400 mm 590 mm 1 pc 2018960
TE-YD 25/59 25 mm 400 mm 590 mm 1 pc 2018962
TE-YD 28/59 28 mm 400 mm 590 mm 1 pc 2018964
TE-YD 32/59 32 mm 400 mm 590 mm 1 pc 2018966
Hammer drill bit TE-YD
Applications

Mixing nozzles and injection
accessories
Ordering designation
Sales pack
quantity
Item number
Safety glasses 1 pc 52051)
1) This is a non-stock item. For detailed lead time information please contact your Hilti representative.
HIT Profi accessories (Glasses & empty cases)
Technical data
Dispenser, setting tool, accessory,
tester type
Other accessories
8 May 2016
245
Anchor Systems
Hilti online: www.hilti.com.hk
Ordering designation
Sales pack
quantity
Item number
Mixer HIT-RE-M 1 pc 337111
Mixer HIT-M1 assy 100 pc 68156
Mixers and extensions Hilti HIT
Technical data
Dispenser, setting tool, accessory,
tester type
Mixing nozzles and injection
accessories
Ordering designation Package contents
Sales pack
quantity
Item number
VC 40-U 110V 1x Univ. vacuum cleaner VC 40-U 110 V 1 pc 2183451)
VC 40-U 230V 1x Univ. vacuum cleaner VC 40-U 230 V 1 pc 212300
1) This is a non-stock item. For detailed lead time information please contact your Hilti representative.
Universal vacuum cleaner VC 40-UM
Technical data
Container capacity 36 l
Dust capacity 40 kg
Water capacity 25 l
A-weighted emission sound pressure
level acc. to EN 60745
71 dB (A)
Hose diameter 36 mm
Hose length 5000 mm
Weight according to EPTA Procedure
01/2003
14.7 kg
Dimensions (LxWxH) 505 x 380 x 610 mm
Applications
■ Removing dust from drilling, slitting, grinding, cutting and dry
coring
■ Removing slurry from wet coring and cleaning
Advantages
■ Hilti AirBoost filter technology for consistently high suction
performance
■ Very good handling thanks to compact design
■ Full exploitation of tank capacity due to placement of filter and
hose connection in the upper part of the machine
■ Robust housing to withstand the harshest jobsite conditions
■ New tank concept for easy and virtually dust-free dust removal
■ Maximum total load of dust: up to 40 kg
9 May 2016
HIT-RE 500-SD Injection Adhesive with Rebar (Grade 500B)
          HIT RE 500-SD foil pack, mixer
Basic loading data & Installation Details
 Y10 Y12 Y16 Y20 Y25 Y32
Rebar diameter (mm) [Ød] 10 12 16 20 25 32
Hole diameter (mm) [d0] 12 16 20 25 32 40
Embedment Depth (mm) [h1] 100 120 160 200 250 320
Ultimate mean pull-out load as
per BS5080 Part 1 (kN)
43.7 64.4 115.4 184.2 257.2 411.6
Yield load of rebar (kN) 39.3 56.6 100.6 157.1 245.5 402.1
Max. Testing Load
(0.87 x Yield Load)
34.1 49.2 87.5 136.7 213.5 349.8
Installation system
Hollow Drill bit TE-CD12 TE-CD16 TE-YD20 TE-YD25 TE-YD32 n/a